Hall of the House of Representatives

86th General Assembly - Regular Session, 2007

Amendment Form

Amendment No. 1 to House Bill No. 1818.

Amend House Bill No. 1818 as originally introduced:

Page 1, line 29 delete "Center in Hot Spring County".

Page 1, line 11 replace "THE 4-H CENTER IN HOT SPRING COUNTY" with "4-H CENTERS";

Page 1, line 18 replace "THE 4-H CENTER IN HOT SPRING COUNTY" with "4-H CENTERS";

Page 1, line 24 replace "4-H CENTER IN HOT SPRING COUNTY" with "4-H CENTERS";

Page 1, line 28 replace "the 4-H" with "4-H Centers";



The Amendment was read _____ By: Representative Burris TWV/TWV - 03-20-2007 17:56 TWV284